
 

  

  

 

 

The 14th Oxford Neurology Course 
Wednesday July 2nd – Friday July 4th 2025 

Venue: St. Anne’s College, Woodstock Road, Oxford 
 
 

Time Wednesday 2 July 
Thursday 3 July   

Friday 4 July  
7AM URSULA’S OXFORD FUN RUN  

0900-0945 

 
 

Richard Wood 
Headache from a GP perspective 

 
Jonathan Pugh 

Ethical issues in DBS 

Xin You Tai 
Epilepsy, dementia & sleep 

 
Tom Vale 

Peripheral neuropathy made easy  
0945-1030 

1030-1100 COFFEE COFFEE 

1100-1145 
Onajite Kousin-Ezewu 

How to set up a DGH MS service 
 

Andrew Kelso 
Commissioning for Dummies 

Amy Ross Russell 
Looking forward: Consultant transition 

 
Paul Reading 

Looking back: If only I’d known about… 
1145-1230 Arrival and registration 

1230-1330 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

1330-1415 Ed Wild 
HD: Are we nearly there yet? 

 
Anya Topiwala 

Alcohol and the brain 

Victoria Young 
A guide to interventional 

neuroradiology 
 

Cathie Sudlow 
The power of big data 

 

1415-1500 

Medical walking tour of Oxford 1500-1530 COFFEE COFFEE 

1530-1615 
Alistair Burns 

What do old age psychiatrists know  
about dementia? 

 
Zam Cader 

Unpicking the nervous system one cell  
at a time 

Best of Oxford’s Grand Round (3 cases) 
Rohit Sharma, Sam Mackrill,  

Richard Butterworth 
Chair: Martin Turner 1615-1700 

 
1700-1800 

THE GREAT DEBATE 
This House believes that FND is  

over-diagnosed 
 

PRO: Jon Stone 
CON: Biba Stanton 

SPECIAL GUEST LECTURE 
 

Morten Kringelbach 
Eudaimonia: Building a science of 
human pleasure, meaning making  

and flourishing 

1800-1900 DRINKS RECEPTION 

 

DRINKS RECEPTION & DINNER 
St. Peter’s College 

2000- SPEAKERS’ DINNER 



Speakers 
 

Alistair Burns, Emeritus Professor of Old Age Psychiatry, University of Manchester, Consultant Psychiatrist, 

Oxford Health NHS Foundation Trust 

Richard Butterworth, Consultant Neurologist, Milton Keynes University Hospital 

Zam Cader, Professor of Neuroscience & Neurology, Oxford University Nuffield Department of Clinical 

Neurosciences & Honorary Consultant Neurologist, John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford 

Andrew Kelso, Medical Director, Suffolk and North East Essex Integrated Care Board 

Onajite Kousin-Ezewu, Consultant Neurologist, Milton Keynes University Hospital 

Morten Kringelbach, Professor of Neuroscience, Department of Psychiatry & Director, Centre for Eudaimonia 

and Human Flourishing, Linacre College, Oxford, University of Oxford 

Sam Mackrill, Specialist Registrar in Neurology, Oxford Deanery 

Jonathan Pugh, Senior Research Fellow, Uehiro Oxford Institute and Theme Lead of Ethics and Values at 

Reuben College, University of Oxford 

Paul Reading, Consultant Neurologist, James Cook University Hospital, Middlesbrough     

Amy Ross Russell, Consultant Neurologist, University Hospital Southampton & National Hospital for Neurology 

& Neurosurgery, Queen Square, London 

Ursula Schulz, Consultant Neurologist, Honorary Senior Clinical Lecturer, John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford 

Rohit Sharma, Visiting Australian Specialist Registrar in Neurology, John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford 

Biba Stanton, Consultant Neurologist, King’s College Hospital NHS Trust and South London & Maudsley  

NHS Trust 

Jon Stone, Consultant Neurologist, NHS Lothian, Honorary Professor of Neurology, University of Edinburgh 

Cathie Sudlow, Professor of Neurology and Clinical Epidemiology and Head of the Centre for Medical 

Informatics at the Usher Institute of Population Health Sciences and Informatics, University of Edinburgh 

Xin You Tai, Consultant Neurologist and Clinical Researcher, John Radcliffe Hospital & Oxford University 

Nuffield Department of Clinical Neurosciences 

Anya Topiwala, Wellcome Trust Career Development Fellow, University of Oxford & Honorary Consultant 

Psychiatrist, Oxford Health NHSFT 

Martin Turner, Professor of Clinical Neurology & Neuroscience, Oxford University Nuffield Department of 

Clinical Neurosciences & Honorary Consultant Neurologist, John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford 

Tom Vale, Consultant Neurologist, Royal Berkshire Hospital, Reading & John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford 

Ed Wild, Professor of Neurology, UCL Institute of Neurology & Consultant Neurologist, National Hospital for 

Neurology & Neurosurgery, Queen Square, London 

Richard Wood, GP, Berrycroft, Aylesbury; CEO BBOLMC; Headache Specialist, Oxford University Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust; Education Fellow, National Migraine Centre 

Victoria Young, Consultant Interventional Neuroradiologist, John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford 


